
STEAK &
SEAFOOD CO.

NORTH 82 COFFEE  8.95

Amaretto, mixed with coffee 
and topped with whipped cream

THE ALTERNATIVE
COFFEE  8.95

Kahlua, Irish Cream and 
Sambuca, mixed with coffee 

Brandy, Triple Sec and 

and topped with whipped cream

Amaretto, Irish Cream, 
COFFEE  8.95

IRISH ALMOND 

Triple Sec, Kahlua and Irish 
Cream, mixed with coffee and 
topped with whipped cream

Kahlua, mixed with coffee and 
topped with whipped cream

mixed with coffee and topped 
with whipped cream

MONTE CRISTO  8.95

mixed with coffee and topped 
with whipped cream

Brandy and Kahlua, 
SPANISH COFFEE  8.95

B-52 COFFEE  8.95

Grand Marnier, Kahlua, 

Specialty Coffee Drinks 1-1/2oz 

Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Triple 
Sec, Raspberry Liqueur, 

Cranberry Juice and Sour

Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila, 
Blue Curacao, Sour and 7-up

SOO SLING  8.95

NORTH 82 LOVE BOAT  

GRATEFUL DEAD  8.95

ELECTRIC GATORADE  8.95

Gin, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, 
Grenadine and Cherry Brandy

and Pina Colada Mix
Blue Curacao, Melon Liqueur 

8.95

Signature Cocktails 2oz 

IRISH COFFEE  8.95
Irish Whiskey mixed with coffee 
and topped with whipped cream

SOO GREYHOUND  8.95
Vodka, Triple Sec, Grapefruit 

Juice, Cranberry Juice and Sour

Brandy and Kahlua, 

Grand Marnier, Kahlua, 

SPANISH COFFEE  8.95

mixed with coffee and topped 
with whipped cream

MONTE CRISTO  8.95

mixed with coffee and topped 
with whipped cream

IRISH ALMOND 
COFFEE  8.95

Amaretto, Irish Cream, 
Kahlua, mixed with coffee and 

topped with whipped cream

NORTH 82 COFFEE  8.95
Brandy, Triple Sec and 

Amaretto, mixed with coffee 
and topped with whipped cream

THE ALTERNATIVE
COFFEE  8.95

Kahlua, Irish Cream and 
Sambuca, mixed with coffee 

and topped with whipped cream

B-52 COFFEE  8.95
Triple Sec, Kahlua and Irish 

Cream, mixed with coffee and 
topped with whipped cream

Specialty Coffee Drinks 1-1/2oz 

GRATEFUL DEAD  8.95
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Triple 

Sec, Raspberry Liqueur, 
Cranberry Juice and Sour

ELECTRIC GATORADE  8.95
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila, 

Blue Curacao, Sour and 7-up

Gin, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, 
Grenadine and Cherry Brandy

and Pina Colada Mix

NORTH 82 LOVE BOAT  
8.95

SOO SLING  8.95

Blue Curacao, Melon Liqueur 

Signature Cocktails 2oz 

Irish Whiskey mixed with coffee 
and topped with whipped cream

IRISH COFFEE  8.95

Vodka, Triple Sec, Grapefruit 
Juice, Cranberry Juice and Sour

SOO GREYHOUND  8.95



Red
CABERNET SAUVIGNON    MERLOT    SHIRAZ• •

House Wines by the Glass
Glass  8.95       1/2 Litre  20.95       Litre  36.95

White
CHARDONNAY   PINOT GRIGIO   SAUVIGNON BLANC •  •

WHITE ZINFANDEL

Beers

Domestic Bottle Beer  5.95

Blush

LABATT BLUE LIGHT CANADIAN  •  

MICHELOB ULTRA MOLSON EXPORT    •  

LARGE  7.95       PITCHER  20.95

Imported / Premium Beers On Tap

Imported Bottle Beer  6.95

CORONA ROLLING ROCK HEINEKEN  •    •  

Domestic Beers On Tap

LARGE  8.50       PITCHER  21.95

BUDWEISER BUD LIGHT LABATT BLUE  •    •  

COORS LIGHT MILLER GENUINE DRAFT  •  

ANGUS THE BULL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Red

HATZIMICHALIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Greek  37.95

White

MASI PINOT GRIGIO
Italy  42.95

Greek House Special Red

Australia  42.95
WOLF BLASS CHARDONNAY

MASI CAMPOFIORIN

Australia  42.95

CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE
France  99.95

19 CRIMES SHIRAZ DURIF

Italy   49.95

Australia  45.95

Italy   37.95
RUFFINO CHIANTI

Argentina  37.95

37.95
FOLONARI VALPOLICELLA

WOLF BLASS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Australia  47.95

TRAPICHE MALBEC

Wines by the Bottle

CABERNET SAUVIGNON    MERLOT    SHIRAZ• •

Imported Bottle Beer  6.95

CHARDONNAY   PINOT GRIGIO   SAUVIGNON BLANC •  •

Red

COORS LIGHT MILLER GENUINE DRAFT  •  

Domestic Bottle Beer  5.95

Blush
WHITE ZINFANDEL

MICHELOB ULTRA MOLSON EXPORT    •  

White

Beers

BUDWEISER BUD LIGHT LABATT BLUE  •    •  
LABATT BLUE LIGHT CANADIAN  •  

LARGE  7.95       PITCHER  20.95

Domestic Beers On Tap

Imported / Premium Beers On Tap

CORONA ROLLING ROCK HEINEKEN  •    •  

LARGE  8.50       PITCHER  21.95

Glass  8.95       1/2 Litre  20.95       Litre  36.95

House Wines by the Glass

Italy   49.95

RUFFINO CHIANTI

Italy  42.95

Australia  45.95

WOLF BLASS CHARDONNAY

Greek  37.95
HATZIMICHALIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Wines by the Bottle

Australia  42.95

MASI PINOT GRIGIO

Greek House Special Red

White

Red
ANGUS THE BULL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

WOLF BLASS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Australia  42.95

MASI CAMPOFIORIN

Italy   37.95

TRAPICHE MALBEC

CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE
France  99.95

37.95

Australia  47.95

Argentina  37.95

19 CRIMES SHIRAZ DURIF

FOLONARI VALPOLICELLA



STEAK &
SEAFOOD CO.

TOASTED ALMOND MARTINI  
9.95

LE FRENCH MARTINI  9.95

Vodka, White Crème de Cacao 
and Tia Maria

9.95

Vodka, Kahlua, Irish Cream, 
Amaretto and Milk

MAMBO MARTINI  9.95

BLACK MARTINI 9.95  

Designer Martinis  2oz

Vodka, Coconut Rum and 
Banana Liqueur

VIOLETTA MARTINI  9.95

Vodka, Chambord and 
Pineapple Juice

ORIGINAL CHOCOLATE 
MARTINI  9.95

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry 
Juice with Sweet and Sour

COSMOPOLITINI 9.95  

Vodka, Chambord and Blue 
Curacao

Vodka, Blue Curacao and 
Cranberry Juice

Vodka and White Creme de 
Cacao

CHOCOLATE 
RASPBERRITINI  9.95

Vodka, Chambord and White 
Crème de Cacao

MOCHA MARTINI  9.95

BUTTERY CHOCOLATINI

Vodka, White Creme de Cacao 
and Butterscotch Schnapps

Vodka, Blue Curacao and 
TANGO TINI  9.95

Melon Liqueur

Favourite Cocktails 1-1/2oz

NORTH 82 CAESAR  8.95
Vodka, Clamato and Spices

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
8.95

Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila,   
Triple Sec, Sour and Pepsi

Irish Cream, Banana Mix 
BBC  8.95

and Pina Colada Mix

SEABREEZE  8.95
Vodka, Cranberry Juice and 

Grapefruit Juice

MARGARITA  8.95

Specialty Margaritas 2oz

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 
8.95

8.95

Tequila, Triple Sec and 
Strawberry Mix

MARGARITA  8.95
24 KARAT GOLD 

Gold Tequila, Cointreau, Grand 
Marnier and Margarita Mix

Raspberry and Lime

RASPBERRY MARGARITA 

DAIQUIRIS  8.95

Tequila, Blue Curacao and 
Margarita Mix

NORTH 82 BLUE 

Vodka, Kahlua, Milk and Pepsi
PARALYZER  8.95

Strawberry, Banana, 

Tequila, Triple Sec,        
Raspberry Mix

Tequila, Triple Sec and 
Strawberry Mix

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 
8.95

NORTH 82 BLUE 
MARGARITA  8.95

Tequila, Blue Curacao and 
Margarita Mix

Tequila, Triple Sec,        
Raspberry Mix

and Pina Colada Mix

24 KARAT GOLD 

Vodka, Kahlua, Milk and Pepsi

DAIQUIRIS  8.95
Strawberry, Banana, 

Specialty Margaritas 2oz

MARGARITA  8.95

Vodka, Cranberry Juice and 
Grapefruit Juice

Raspberry and Lime

Gold Tequila, Cointreau, Grand 
Marnier and Margarita Mix

RASPBERRY MARGARITA 
8.95

PARALYZER  8.95

SEABREEZE  8.95

ORIGINAL CHOCOLATE 
MARTINI  9.95

Vodka, Blue Curacao and 
Cranberry Juice

Vodka, Chambord and Blue 
Curacao

Vodka, Kahlua, Irish Cream, 
Amaretto and Milk

Vodka, White Crème de Cacao 
and Tia Maria

CHOCOLATE 
RASPBERRITINI  9.95

MOCHA MARTINI  9.95

BLACK MARTINI 9.95  

MAMBO MARTINI  9.95

COSMOPOLITINI 9.95  

VIOLETTA MARTINI  9.95

Vodka, Coconut Rum and 
Banana Liqueur

LE FRENCH MARTINI  9.95

Designer Martinis  2oz

Vodka, Chambord and 
Pineapple Juice

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry 
Juice with Sweet and Sour

Vodka and White Creme de 
Cacao

Vodka, Chambord and White 
Crème de Cacao

TOASTED ALMOND MARTINI  
9.95

BUTTERY CHOCOLATINI
9.95

Vodka, White Creme de Cacao 
and Butterscotch Schnapps

Vodka, Blue Curacao and 
TANGO TINI  9.95

Melon Liqueur

Favourite Cocktails 1-1/2oz

NORTH 82 CAESAR  8.95
Vodka, Clamato and Spices

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
8.95

Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila,   
Triple Sec, Sour and Pepsi

BBC  8.95
Irish Cream, Banana Mix 
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